7
UHP Pipe/Tube Fittings
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice.
L
D
T
Cap
CBC
Tube Size
Part No.
Pipe O.D.
D
Dimension
(mm)
N.S. mm L T
CBC-8A- 8A 13.80 12.7 1.20
CBC-10A- 10A 17.30 19.1 1.20
CBC-15A- 15A 21.70 25.4 1.65
CBC-20A- 20A 27.20 25.4 1.65
CBC-25A- 25A 34.00 38.1 1.65
CBC-32A- 32A 42.70 38.1 1.65
CBC-40A- 40A 48.60 38.1 1.65
CBC-50A- 50A 60.50 38.1 1.65
CBC-65A- 65A 76.30 38.1 2.10
CBC-80A- 80A 89.10 50.8 2.10
CBC-100A- 100A 114.30 63.5 2.10